UNITFIED

== e Bus Route Schedule
Monday — Friday
Dates: August 19" — June 6

@% CLOVIS CLARK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as
defined in Board Policy 3541

Route | AM | Bullard @ Agua Dulce 7:38 AM PM | Clark Intermediate 3:10 PM
25 Celeste @ Indianola 7:43 AM Bullard @ Agua Dulce 3:32 PM
Indianola @ San Ramon 7:44 AM Celeste @ Indianola 3:39 PM
Shaw @ Amber 7:45 AM Indianola @ San Ramon 3:41 PM
Shaw @ San Juan 7:46 Am Shaw @ Amber 3:43 PM
Shaw @ Dockery 7:47 AM Shaw @ San Juan 3:44 PM
Shaw @ Marjan 7:49 AM Shaw @ Dockery 3:45 PM
Clark Intermediate 8:10 AM Shaw @ Marjan 3:47 PM
Route | AM | 10499 E Herndon 7:40 AM PM | Clark Intermediate 3:10 PM
55 10729 E Herndon 7:40 AM Graybark @ Barstow @ Park 3:22 PM
10889 E Herndon 7:41 AM 10499 E Herndon 3:31 PM
11693 E Herndon 7:42 AM 10729 E Herndon 3:31 PM
Academy @ Paul 7:46 AM 10889 E Herndon 3:32 PM
Sierra @ Greenwood 7:48 AM 11693 E Herndon 3:33 PM
Sierra (@ Bethel 7:50 AM Academy @ Paul 3:37 PM
Sierra @ Indianola 7:52 AM Sierra @ Greenwood 3:39 PM
Del Rey @ Sierra 7:54 AM Sierra (@ Bethel 3:41 PM
DeWolf @ Barstow 8:01 AM Sierra @ Indianola 3:43 PM
Clark Intermediate 8:10 AM Del Rey @ Sierra 3:44 PM
Route | AM | Herndon @ DeWolf 7:37 AM PM | Clark Intermediate 3:10 PM
70 Herndon @ Langley 7:39 AM DeWolf @ Herndon 3:42 PM
Sierra @ Montana 7:42 AM Herndon @ Langley 3:44 PM
Sierra @ Sheridan Rd 7:43 AM Sierra (@ Montana 3:47 PM
Sheridan Rd @ Mesa 7:45 AM Sierra @ Sheridan Rd 3:48 PM
Mesa @ Montana 7:47 AM Sheridan Rd @ Mesa 3:50 PM
Bullard @ Dockery 7:50 AM Mesa @ Montana 3:52 PM
Sierra @ Ranger Rd 7:52 AM Bullard @ Dockery 3:55PM
Ranger Rd @ Bullard 7:54 AM Sierra @ Ranger Rd 3:57 PM
McCall @ E Barstow 7:56 AM Ranger Rd @ Bullard 3:59 PM
Barstow @ Alameda 8:01 AM McCall @ Barstow 4:01 PM
Clark Intermediate 8:10 AM Barstow @ Alameda 4:06 PM
**M, T, Th, F Route 55 Brings Route 70 Clark Students to CHS**

Recreation
Route | PM | Clark Depart 5:45 PM
25 Clovis High Depart 5:50 PM
Graybark Ave @ Barstow Balch 5:59 PM
E Bullard Ave @ Agua Dulce 6:03 PM
E Sierra Ave @ N Montana Ave 6:05 PM
10499 E Herndon Ave 6:10 PM
11693 E Herndon Ave 6:11 PM
N Academy Ave E Paul Ave 6:15 PM
E Sierra Ave @ Greenwood Ave 6:17 PM
W Sierra Ave @ Indianola Ave 6:22 PM
N Indianola Ave @ Celeste Ave 6:23 PM
W Shaw Ave @ Amber Ave 6:26 PM
E Bullard Ave @ Dockery Ave 6:31 PM
Ranger Rd @ Sierra Ave 6:33 PM
E Bullard Ave @ N McCall Ave 6:35 PM

All Gateway students please refer to the Gateway High School Web Posting |

Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time



